With the introduction of liquid based cytology (LBC) and the incre-
asing use of automated imaging the need to ensure high quality
coverslipping has never been greater.
Source BioScience
Source BioScience are at the forefront of many developments in the field
of LBC, and have recently evaluated the performance of the ClearVue with
their BD FocalPoint GS™ Imaging System. The BD FocalPoint GS™ has been
designed to scan SurePath cervical slides with a high-speed video microscope

UNITED KINGDOM
+ 44 1928 534 000
Order Information
Description Order Number
ClearVue Coverslipper off-set transfer head A79200001
Off-set transfer head      A79210099
Accessories
24mm x 40mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210050
24mm x 50mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210051
24mm x 55mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210052
24mm x 40mm #1.0 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210053
24mm x 50mm #1.0 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210054
24mm x 40mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210074
24mm x 50mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210075
24mm x 55mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210076
24mm x 40mm #1.0 20/pkg. 575 coverslips ea.  A79210165
24 mm x 50mm #1.0 20/pkg. 575 coverslips ea. A79210166
ClearVue Mountant 16oz   4211
ClearVue Mount XYL 16oz  4212
Specifications
Dimensions  (W, H, D)  64,5 x 50 x 57,5 cm